TOWN OF SOUTH WINDSOR DRAIN LAYER'S OR EXCAVATION BOND

Know all Men these Presents, that
s principal, and
are held and firmly bound unto THE TOWN OF SOUTH WINDSOR, in the sum of Five
housand Dollars (\$5,000.00) or, whichever is greater,
awful money of the United States of America to be paid to the said TOWN OF
OUTH WINDSOR, it successors and assigns, for which payment, well and truly to be
nade, we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators, successors and
ssigns jointly and severally, firmly by these presence.
Signed and Sealed and Dated at, Connecticut,

this ______ day of ______.

The condition of this Obligation is such that whereas, the above obligated principal has by the State of Connecticut been duly licensed as a drain layer to perform work in the State of Connecticut.

persons, or any damage to the sewer system of the TOWN OF SOUTH WINDSOR in consequence of, or resulting from, any work performed by said principal, _____ _____, or said principal's employees, servants or agents, or of, or from any negligence regarding such work, or of, or from any act or omission of said principal, ______, or said principal's employees, servants or agents until the expiration of the one year maintenance period; and shall reimburse the TOWN OF SOUTH WINDSOR for any expense to said Town or its agents arising from any injury or damage to any sewer or drain or other property of said Town or by reason of any violation by the principal, , or said principal's employees, servants or agents of any requirement of any such ordinance, resolution, rule or regulation; and shall faithfully perform said work in all respects and shall also replace and restore that portion of any street, sidewalk, driveway and lawn area in which said principal or said principal's employees, servants or agents shall make any excavation, to as good condition as that in which the same was before said work was performed, and shall also keep and maintain such street, in like good condition to the satisfaction of the Town Engineer of the TOWN OF SOUTH WINDSOR for the period of not less than one year after completing said work, and should the said Engineer or other official, within said period, and after notice to said principal, repair any portion of such street the principal shall pay the cost thereof within thirty (30) days, and shall comply in all respects with said ordinances, resolutions, rules and regulations established by the Town Engineer and/or The Water Pollution Control Authority relative to such work, and the terms of the permits that may be issued to the principal; and shall also pay all fines or

Page 3 Drain Layer's Bond

penalties imposed upon the principal for violation of any such rule, ordinance, resolution, or regulation; then this obligation shall be of no effect; otherwise, it shall remain in full force and effect.

Signed and Sealed	
in the presence of:	 _(Seal)
Two witnesses required	 _(Seal)

IMPORTANT:Attach herewith proof of authorityOfficers or Agents to sign Bond.

Signature of Agents

Place of Business

Standard Forms\Bonds\Drain Layers Bond.doc